
Girls Varsity - Combined - 2025 Bremser Invite

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Bay Port 00:20:36.09 92

2 Kiel 00:20:55.43 120

3 Kewaunee 00:21:25.43 190

4 Fox Valley Lutheran 00:21:29.07 192

5 Southern Door 00:21:48.33 215

6 Luxemburg-Casco 00:21:48.22 216

7 Peshtigo 00:21:47.73 236

8 De Pere 00:22:24.34 275

9 Oconto Falls 00:22:13.85 281

10 Mishicot 00:22:18.64 293

11 Notre Dame 00:22:38.50 324

12 Sheboygan Falls 00:22:47.11 333

13 Sheboygan Area Lutheran 00:22:55.50 363

14 Chilton 00:23:06.76 380

15 Two Rivers 00:23:01.85 398

16 Brillion 00:23:10.66 417

17 New Holstein 00:23:30.50 423

18 Oconto 00:23:25.01 428

19 Howards Grove 00:23:27.45 441

20 West De Pere 00:23:48.17 472

21 Denmark 00:23:56.15 493

22 Sevastopol 00:24:19.17 518

23 Seymour 00:24:08.67 525

24 Manitowoc Lutheran 00:24:18.15 526

25 Sturgeon Bay 00:24:12.28 530

26 Coleman 00:26:24.77 716

27 Algoma 00:26:37.19 740

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Appleton West 00:23:28.03 4

Providence Academy 00:26:30.80 4

Reedsville 00:24:24.04 3

NEWCHAA Homeschool 00:23:20.62 3

Cedar Grove-Belgium 00:23:28.31 3

Sheboygan Christian 00:25:25.47 2

Hilbert ms 00:23:29.99 2

Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah 00:24:09.92 2

Gibraltar 00:28:28.51 2

Chesterton Academy of St. John 
Paul II Classical

00:33:07.98 2

Wrightstown 00:26:26.02 1
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Girls Varsity - Combined - 2025 Bremser Invite

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Bay Port 00:20:36.09 7 92

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 731 Onika Colassacco 00:19:46.34 7

2 10 733 Elly Rau 00:19:59.93 9

3 21 734 Ava Roland 00:20:40.86 20

4 29 730 Liana Campbell 00:21:07.83 27

5 31 732 Meila Lemorande 00:21:25.49 29

6 40 729 Johanna Brunette 00:21:39.03 (37)

7 54 735 Payten Winkler 00:22:21.96 (48)

2 Kiel 00:20:55.43 7 120

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 1078 Addison Vogel 00:19:43.81 5

2 15 1076 Evalyn Schafer 00:20:10.25 14

3 33 1075 Cara Madson 00:21:28.91 31

4 37 1074 Nina Kraus 00:21:35.78 34

5 39 1073 Jasmine Bink 00:21:38.42 36

6 47 1072 Jayda Arenz 00:22:00.06 (43)

7 90 1077 Carmen Schneider 00:23:12.93 (82)

3 Kewaunee 00:21:25.43 6 190

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 1046 Hannah Miller 00:18:49.27 1

2 17 1043 Noelie El Kout 00:20:26.33 16

3 55 1045 Kaylyn Martin 00:22:22.67 49

4 64 1048 Alison Szydel 00:22:37.86 56

5 76 1044 Alison Kuehl 00:22:51.02 68

6 175 1063 Ashley Vogeltanz 00:26:36.39 (154)

4 Fox Valley Lutheran 00:21:29.07 7 192

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 971 Claire Fischer 00:19:38.83 4

2 25 974 Rowen Volhard 00:20:52.92 23

3 28 970 Anna Feuerstahler 00:21:05.62 26

4 72 968 Lake Curtis 00:22:45.25 64

5 83 969 Eden Enter 00:23:02.70 75

6 87 972 Hannah Kasten 00:23:10.81 (79)

7 92 973 Lucy Schumacher 00:23:15.47 (84)

5 Southern Door 00:21:48.33 7 215

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 16 1508 Malaina Veeser 00:20:18.03 15

2 27 1502 Emma Bousley 00:21:00.05 25

3 46 1506 Addison Miller 00:21:59.81 42

4 68 1507 Skya Scrimgeour 00:22:42.52 60

5 81 1504 Elise Jackson 00:23:01.25 73

6 135 1503 Portia Hah 00:24:43.00 (120)

7 148 1505 Nora Lefevre 00:25:01.93 (132)

6 Luxemburg-Casco 00:21:48.22 7 216

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 1094 Claire DuChateau 00:19:19.12 3

2 32 1096 Adeline Treml 00:21:27.58 30

3 61 1090 Gretta Annoye 00:22:31.71 53
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Girls Varsity - Combined - 2025 Bremser Invite

4 66 1092 Ellison Bosman 00:22:41.60 58

5 80 1093 Chloe Derenne 00:23:01.09 72

6 94 1091 Charli Bosman 00:23:25.90 (86)

7 165 1095 Madison Frank 00:25:57.96 (145)

7 Peshtigo 00:21:47.73 7 236

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 1364 Rachel Nelson 00:19:44.29 6

2 11 1360 Berkeley Chaltry 00:20:02.49 10

3 59 1365 Serenity Walden 00:22:25.58 52

4 74 1362 Isabella Klug 00:22:47.86 66

5 112 1363 Samantha Miller 00:23:58.41 102

6 172 1361 Harmony Denzin 00:26:28.74 (151)

7 181 1359 Melanie Berndt 00:27:00.32 (160)

8 De Pere 00:22:24.34 7 275

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 36 872 Aubree Mershon 00:21:35.61 33

2 42 873 Alana Schiegg 00:21:48.91 38

3 53 869 Reagan Christiansen 00:22:12.35 47

4 73 868 Samantha Christensen 00:22:47.72 65

5 102 870 Emme DePouw 00:23:37.09 92

6 106 871 Kyra Hutchinson 00:23:45.72 (96)

7 124 867 Elizabeth Breecher 00:24:17.48 (111)

9 Oconto Falls 00:22:13.85 5 281

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 20 1315 Emma Meissner 00:20:40.23 19

2 26 1316 Lily Meissner 00:20:57.99 24

3 85 1312 Sydney Braund 00:23:05.93 77

4 88 1314 Mackenzie Lotto 00:23:12.22 80

5 89 1311 Alexandria Braund 00:23:12.87 81

10 Mishicot 00:22:18.64 7 293

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 12 1165 Juliana Doerner 00:20:02.68 11

2 30 1166 Hailey Dondlinger 00:21:12.26 28

3 78 1167 Kayla Dondlinger 00:22:57.93 70

4 93 1163 Kambrya Christoffel 00:23:24.78 85

5 109 1168 Michaelynn Wotachek 00:23:55.56 99

6 133 1164 Olivia DeGarmo 00:24:41.94 (119)

7 155 1162 Maggie Butler 00:25:22.64 (138)

11 Notre Dame 00:22:38.50 7 324

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 18 1226 Mya Beckett 00:20:32.12 17

2 70 1232 Elsa Sickel 00:22:43.20 62

3 71 1230 Lillian Hoban 00:22:43.72 63

4 98 1228 Abby Frelich 00:23:35.60 89

5 103 1227 Lyla Browne 00:23:37.88 93

6 107 1256 Autumn Aschinger 00:23:47.46 (97)

7 116 1231 Rachel Johanski 00:24:00.07 (105)

12 Sheboygan Falls 00:22:47.11 7 333

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 35 1481 Beth Steffen 00:21:32.97 32

2 38 1479 Mollie Schliewe 00:21:37.95 35

3 67 1476 Samantha Goble 00:22:42.40 59
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Girls Varsity - Combined - 2025 Bremser Invite

4 104 1477 Olivia Lehn 00:23:38.88 94

5 126 1478 Kaitlyn Lohr 00:24:23.38 113

6 160 1475 Annalise Borowski 00:25:38.43 (142)

7 167 1480 Makenzie Schroeder 00:26:04.04 (147)

13 Sheboygan Area Lutheran 00:22:55.50 5 363

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 22 1439 Isabelle Harder 00:20:43.28 21

2 44 1440 Ella Heronymus 00:21:54.95 40

3 99 1441 Emma Krueger 00:23:35.95 90

4 108 1444 Emma Shive 00:23:54.47 98

5 127 1443 Addyson Niles 00:24:28.84 114

14 Chilton 00:23:06.76 7 380

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 48 835 Morgan Mueller 00:22:02.37 44

2 75 839 Iyla Wieting 00:22:49.48 67

3 79 837 Aubrey Plate 00:22:59.80 71

4 100 834 Gini Moehn 00:23:36.62 91

5 118 838 Evaleigh Popp 00:24:05.52 107

6 139 836 Madi Pershig 00:24:50.22 (124)

7 141 833 Aubree Jambor 00:24:50.94 (126)

15 Two Rivers 00:23:01.85 5 398

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 1537 Allie Gallagher 00:19:18.43 2

2 65 1541 Sophia Soukup 00:22:39.89 57

3 77 1543 Rylee Timm 00:22:53.13 69

4 151 1540 Madison O'Toole 00:25:08.57 134

5 153 1542 Cathryn Taddy 00:25:09.23 136

16 Brillion 00:23:10.66 7 417

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 790 Alana Kempen 00:19:52.04 8

2 84 791 Emma Krahn 00:23:05.32 76

3 111 794 Ayla Peterson 00:23:58.16 101

4 113 789 Mikayla Bohrtz 00:23:59.54 103

5 145 795 Malia Piepenburg 00:24:58.25 129

6 147 792 Grace Krueger 00:25:01.12 (131)

7 176 793 Jenna Mertens 00:26:36.57 (155)

17 New Holstein 00:23:30.50 6 423

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 57 1190 Zarayha Villalobos 00:22:22.99 51

2 63 1184 Jaci Horn 00:22:35.03 55

3 82 1186 Elizabeth Meyer 00:23:01.67 74

4 136 1185 Molly Lewis 00:24:46.18 121

5 137 1189 Haven Schroeder 00:24:46.64 122

6 185 1195 Nadia Burg 00:27:44.03 (164)

18 Oconto 00:23:25.01 7 428

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 23 1296 Payton Letourneau 00:20:47.02 22

2 62 1297 Brooklyn Viestenz 00:22:34.61 54

3 97 1293 Ariana Cooper 00:23:31.09 88

4 142 1291 Stella Brzozowski 00:24:54.61 127

5 154 1295 Ashlyn LeTourneau 00:25:17.73 137

6 170 1292 Harper Burke 00:26:21.98 (150)
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Girls Varsity - Combined - 2025 Bremser Invite

7 173 1294 Hannah DeHut 00:26:32.57 (152)

19 Howards Grove 00:23:27.45 6 441

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 13 1033 Ashlyn Miller 00:20:06.25 12

2 45 1031 Nina Goedeke 00:21:58.84 41

3 131 1035 Gracie Thompson 00:24:37.26 117

4 146 1032 Reese Kunesh 00:24:59.60 130

5 159 1034 Demi Talbot 00:25:35.32 141

6 192 1030 Tayla Choate 00:28:53.55 (168)

20 West De Pere 00:23:48.17 7 472

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 43 1555 Lily Spychalla 00:21:51.96 39

2 49 1551 Abigail Cleven 00:22:02.91 45

3 138 1554 Brooke Riesenberg 00:24:46.91 123

4 140 1553 Haley Gordon 00:24:50.74 125

5 157 1556 Evelyn Wiser 00:25:28.33 140

6 168 1557 Sophie Wiser 00:26:13.19 (148)

7 183 1552 Parvathi Deepak 00:27:11.41 (162)

21 Denmark 00:23:56.15 6 493

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 56 936 Katelyn Demmin 00:22:22.99 50

2 96 940 Addison Samson 00:23:29.21 87

3 120 935 Emma Abel 00:24:11.88 108

4 121 937 Aubrey Fameree 00:24:12.89 109

5 156 941 Eve Vandervest 00:25:23.79 139

6 163 938 Autumn LaPalm 00:25:48.49 (144)

22 Sevastopol 00:24:19.17 7 518

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 19 1400 Breiah Newton 00:20:33.71 18

2 115 1398 Shylee Asher 00:23:59.80 104

3 128 1399 Sienna Cain 00:24:29.02 115

4 129 1397 Izzy Andreae 00:24:35.49 116

5 186 1402 Abby Rock 00:27:57.83 165

6 197 1403 Olivia Valenzuela 00:29:53.84 (171)

7 198 1401 Sydney Peterson 00:30:13.21 (172)

23 Seymour 00:24:08.67 5 525

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 69 1417 Katherine Kuba 00:22:42.97 61

2 86 1419 Morgan Sell 00:23:07.88 78

3 132 1420 Faith Steltz 00:24:37.47 118

4 149 1416 Summer Goodman 00:25:06.38 133

5 152 1421 Hope Steltz 00:25:08.66 135

24 Manitowoc Lutheran 00:24:18.15 6 526

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 50 1134 Temperance Farmer 00:22:03.50 46

2 105 1138 Maddie Wusterbarth 00:23:44.26 95

3 110 1136 Elizabeth Vogt 00:23:57.28 100

4 144 1135 Ava Glodowski 00:24:57.69 128

5 178 1133 Isabella Eick 00:26:48.01 157

6 180 1154 Kaly Wang 00:26:55.92 (159)
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Girls Varsity - Combined - 2025 Bremser Invite

25 Sturgeon Bay 00:24:12.28 6 530

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 14 1526 Delaney Skiba 00:20:08.06 13

2 122 1525 Megan Selle 00:24:13.14 110

3 125 1527 Scarlet Tomberlin 00:24:21.60 112

4 166 1524 Natalie Schink 00:26:03.76 146

5 169 1521 Ava Estes 00:26:14.84 149

6 195 1522 Hannah Kiekhaefer 00:29:38.10 (170)

26 Coleman 00:26:24.77 6 716

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 91 857 Ava Kuchta 00:23:13.60 83

2 174 856 Aliza Jensen 00:26:35.72 153

3 177 859 Lilly Rosner 00:26:47.41 156

4 179 855 Allie Gross 00:26:51.38 158

5 188 858 Kaylee Rosner 00:28:35.74 166

6 200 854 Regan Ducane 00:31:24.99 (174)

27 Algoma 00:26:37.19 7 740

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 117 704 Claire Gerdmann 00:24:03.33 106

2 161 710 Berkley VanLanen 00:25:40.29 143

3 182 709 Reagan Schneider 00:27:03.70 161

4 184 707 Bree Robertson 00:27:39.14 163

5 189 705 Estella Marrero 00:28:39.50 167

6 193 706 Sophia Ramirez 00:28:53.92 (169)

7 199 708 Madison Schneider 00:30:49.01 (173)
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Girls Varsity - Combined - 2025 Bremser Invite

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 1046 Hannah Miller SR 00:18:49.27 Kewaunee

2 2 1537 Allie Gallagher SO 00:19:18.43 Two Rivers

3 3 1094 Claire DuChateau JR 00:19:19.12 Luxemburg-Casco

4 4 971 Claire Fischer SR 00:19:38.83 Fox Valley Lutheran

5 5 1078 Addison Vogel SR 00:19:43.81 Kiel

6 6 1364 Rachel Nelson SR 00:19:44.29 Peshtigo

7 7 731 Onika Colassacco SO 00:19:46.34 Bay Port

8 8 790 Alana Kempen SO 00:19:52.04 Brillion

9 0 1381 Allena O'Connell SR 00:19:52.34 Reedsville

10 9 733 Elly Rau SO 00:19:59.93 Bay Port

11 10 1360 Berkeley Chaltry FR 00:20:02.49 Peshtigo

12 11 1165 Juliana Doerner SO 00:20:02.68 Mishicot

13 12 1033 Ashlyn Miller JR 00:20:06.25 Howards Grove

14 13 1526 Delaney Skiba SO 00:20:08.06 Sturgeon Bay

15 14 1076 Evalyn Schafer SO 00:20:10.25 Kiel

16 15 1508 Malaina Veeser FR 00:20:18.03 Southern Door

17 16 1043 Noelie El Kout JR 00:20:26.33 Kewaunee

18 17 1226 Mya Beckett FR 00:20:32.12 Notre Dame

19 18 1400 Breiah Newton FR 00:20:33.71 Sevastopol

20 19 1315 Emma Meissner JR 00:20:40.23 Oconto Falls

21 20 734 Ava Roland SO 00:20:40.86 Bay Port

22 21 1439 Isabelle Harder SR 00:20:43.28 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

23 22 1296 Payton Letourneau FR 00:20:47.02 Oconto

24 0 1206 Greta Martens SO 00:20:49.72 NEWCHAA Homeschool

25 23 974 Rowen Volhard SR 00:20:52.92 Fox Valley Lutheran

26 24 1316 Lily Meissner FR 00:20:57.99 Oconto Falls

27 25 1502 Emma Bousley SR 00:21:00.05 Southern Door

28 26 970 Anna Feuerstahler JR 00:21:05.62 Fox Valley Lutheran

29 27 730 Liana Campbell FR 00:21:07.83 Bay Port

30 28 1166 Hailey Dondlinger JR 00:21:12.26 Mishicot

31 29 732 Meila Lemorande SR 00:21:25.49 Bay Port

32 30 1096 Adeline Treml FR 00:21:27.58 Luxemburg-Casco

33 31 1075 Cara Madson SO 00:21:28.91 Kiel

34 0 815 Brynlee Schmidt SO 00:21:29.72 Cedar Grove-Belgium

35 32 1481 Beth Steffen JR 00:21:32.97 Sheboygan Falls

36 33 872 Aubree Mershon SO 00:21:35.61 De Pere

37 34 1074 Nina Kraus JR 00:21:35.78 Kiel

38 35 1479 Mollie Schliewe JR 00:21:37.95 Sheboygan Falls

39 36 1073 Jasmine Bink SR 00:21:38.42 Kiel

40 (37) 729 Johanna Brunette JR 00:21:39.03 Bay Port

41 0 720 Marlo Seefeldt SO 00:21:45.79 Appleton West

42 38 873 Alana Schiegg FR 00:21:48.91 De Pere

43 39 1555 Lily Spychalla SR 00:21:51.96 West De Pere

44 40 1440 Ella Heronymus JR 00:21:54.95 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

45 41 1031 Nina Goedeke JR 00:21:58.84 Howards Grove

46 42 1506 Addison Miller SO 00:21:59.81 Southern Door

47 (43) 1072 Jayda Arenz SR 00:22:00.06 Kiel

48 44 835 Morgan Mueller JR 00:22:02.37 Chilton

49 45 1551 Abigail Cleven FR 00:22:02.91 West De Pere

50 46 1134 Temperance Farmer FR 00:22:03.50 Manitowoc Lutheran

51 0 1465 Anna Fortuine SR 00:22:03.95 Sheboygan Christian
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Girls Varsity - Combined - 2025 Bremser Invite

52 0 718 Caroline Breed FR 00:22:08.41 Appleton West

53 47 869 Reagan Christiansen SO 00:22:12.35 De Pere

54 (48) 735 Payten Winkler SR 00:22:21.96 Bay Port

55 49 1045 Kaylyn Martin SO 00:22:22.67 Kewaunee

56 50 936 Katelyn Demmin JR 00:22:22.99 Denmark

57 51 1190 Zarayha Villalobos SO 00:22:22.99 New Holstein

58 0 1022 Sophia Propson JR 00:22:24.24 Hilbert ms

59 52 1365 Serenity Walden JR 00:22:25.58 Peshtigo

60 0 1374 Oriana Andreae FR 00:22:29.69 Providence Academy

61 53 1090 Gretta Annoye SO 00:22:31.71 Luxemburg-Casco

62 54 1297 Brooklyn Viestenz FR 00:22:34.61 Oconto

63 55 1184 Jaci Horn FR 00:22:35.03 New Holstein

64 56 1048 Alison Szydel JR 00:22:37.86 Kewaunee

65 57 1541 Sophia Soukup SR 00:22:39.89 Two Rivers

66 58 1092 Ellison Bosman JR 00:22:41.60 Luxemburg-Casco

67 59 1476 Samantha Goble FR 00:22:42.40 Sheboygan Falls

68 60 1507 Skya Scrimgeour FR 00:22:42.52 Southern Door

69 61 1417 Katherine Kuba FR 00:22:42.97 Seymour

70 62 1232 Elsa Sickel FR 00:22:43.20 Notre Dame

71 63 1230 Lillian Hoban FR 00:22:43.72 Notre Dame

72 64 968 Lake Curtis SR 00:22:45.25 Fox Valley Lutheran

73 65 868 Samantha Christensen SR 00:22:47.72 De Pere

74 66 1362 Isabella Klug SO 00:22:47.86 Peshtigo

75 67 839 Iyla Wieting SO 00:22:49.48 Chilton

76 68 1044 Alison Kuehl FR 00:22:51.02 Kewaunee

77 69 1543 Rylee Timm SR 00:22:53.13 Two Rivers

78 70 1167 Kayla Dondlinger JR 00:22:57.93 Mishicot

79 71 837 Aubrey Plate SO 00:22:59.80 Chilton

80 72 1093 Chloe Derenne FR 00:23:01.09 Luxemburg-Casco

81 73 1504 Elise Jackson JR 00:23:01.25 Southern Door

82 74 1186 Elizabeth Meyer FR 00:23:01.67 New Holstein

83 75 969 Eden Enter FR 00:23:02.70 Fox Valley Lutheran

84 76 791 Emma Krahn SR 00:23:05.32 Brillion

85 77 1312 Sydney Braund FR 00:23:05.93 Oconto Falls

86 78 1419 Morgan Sell FR 00:23:07.88 Seymour

87 (79) 972 Hannah Kasten SR 00:23:10.81 Fox Valley Lutheran

88 80 1314 Mackenzie Lotto SR 00:23:12.22 Oconto Falls

89 81 1311 Alexandria Braund FR 00:23:12.87 Oconto Falls

90 (82) 1077 Carmen Schneider SO 00:23:12.93 Kiel

91 83 857 Ava Kuchta SR 00:23:13.60 Coleman

92 (84) 973 Lucy Schumacher FR 00:23:15.47 Fox Valley Lutheran

93 85 1163 Kambrya Christoffel JR 00:23:24.78 Mishicot

94 (86) 1091 Charli Bosman FR 00:23:25.90 Luxemburg-Casco

95 0 1208 Ella Younkle FR 00:23:26.72 NEWCHAA Homeschool

96 87 940 Addison Samson JR 00:23:29.21 Denmark

97 88 1293 Ariana Cooper SO 00:23:31.09 Oconto

98 89 1228 Abby Frelich FR 00:23:35.60 Notre Dame

99 90 1441 Emma Krueger JR 00:23:35.95 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

100 91 834 Gini Moehn JR 00:23:36.62 Chilton

101 0 957 Ella Wagner FR 00:23:36.87 Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah

102 92 870 Emme DePouw FR 00:23:37.09 De Pere

103 93 1227 Lyla Browne SO 00:23:37.88 Notre Dame

104 94 1477 Olivia Lehn FR 00:23:38.88 Sheboygan Falls

105 95 1138 Maddie Wusterbarth SO 00:23:44.26 Manitowoc Lutheran
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Girls Varsity - Combined - 2025 Bremser Invite

106 (96) 871 Kyra Hutchinson SR 00:23:45.72 De Pere

107 (97) 1256 Autumn Aschinger SO 00:23:47.46 Notre Dame

108 98 1444 Emma Shive SR 00:23:54.47 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

109 99 1168 Michaelynn Wotachek JR 00:23:55.56 Mishicot

110 100 1136 Elizabeth Vogt JR 00:23:57.28 Manitowoc Lutheran

111 101 794 Ayla Peterson JR 00:23:58.16 Brillion

112 102 1363 Samantha Miller JR 00:23:58.41 Peshtigo

113 103 789 Mikayla Bohrtz JR 00:23:59.54 Brillion

114 0 812 Antonia Leonards JR 00:23:59.59 Cedar Grove-Belgium

115 104 1398 Shylee Asher JR 00:23:59.80 Sevastopol

116 (105) 1231 Rachel Johanski JR 00:24:00.07 Notre Dame

117 106 704 Claire Gerdmann JR 00:24:03.33 Algoma

118 107 838 Evaleigh Popp SO 00:24:05.52 Chilton

119 0 721 Kayden Smit JR 00:24:07.56 Appleton West

120 108 935 Emma Abel JR 00:24:11.88 Denmark

121 109 937 Aubrey Fameree JR 00:24:12.89 Denmark

122 110 1525 Megan Selle SO 00:24:13.14 Sturgeon Bay

123 0 1382 Ella Skaletski SR 00:24:14.62 Reedsville

124 (111) 867 Elizabeth Breecher SO 00:24:17.48 De Pere

125 112 1527 Scarlet Tomberlin FR 00:24:21.60 Sturgeon Bay

126 113 1478 Kaitlyn Lohr SO 00:24:23.38 Sheboygan Falls

127 114 1443 Addyson Niles FR 00:24:28.84 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

128 115 1399 Sienna Cain SR 00:24:29.02 Sevastopol

129 116 1397 Izzy Andreae JR 00:24:35.49 Sevastopol

130 0 1021 Kylee Propson SO 00:24:35.74 Hilbert ms

131 117 1035 Gracie Thompson SR 00:24:37.26 Howards Grove

132 118 1420 Faith Steltz SO 00:24:37.47 Seymour

133 (119) 1164 Olivia DeGarmo JR 00:24:41.94 Mishicot

134 0 955 Jocelyn Fogarty FR 00:24:42.96 Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah

135 (120) 1503 Portia Hah JR 00:24:43.00 Southern Door

136 121 1185 Molly Lewis SR 00:24:46.18 New Holstein

137 122 1189 Haven Schroeder FR 00:24:46.64 New Holstein

138 123 1554 Brooke Riesenberg SR 00:24:46.91 West De Pere

139 (124) 836 Madi Pershig JR 00:24:50.22 Chilton

140 125 1553 Haley Gordon SO 00:24:50.74 West De Pere

141 (126) 833 Aubree Jambor SO 00:24:50.94 Chilton

142 127 1291 Stella Brzozowski SO 00:24:54.61 Oconto

143 0 811 Hannah Langer JR 00:24:55.64 Cedar Grove-Belgium

144 128 1135 Ava Glodowski FR 00:24:57.69 Manitowoc Lutheran

145 129 795 Malia Piepenburg SR 00:24:58.25 Brillion

146 130 1032 Reese Kunesh SR 00:24:59.60 Howards Grove

147 (131) 792 Grace Krueger SR 00:25:01.12 Brillion

148 (132) 1505 Nora Lefevre SR 00:25:01.93 Southern Door

149 133 1416 Summer Goodman SO 00:25:06.38 Seymour

150 0 1375 Ardyn Snyder SO 00:25:07.35 Providence Academy

151 134 1540 Madison O'Toole FR 00:25:08.57 Two Rivers

152 135 1421 Hope Steltz SO 00:25:08.66 Seymour

153 136 1542 Cathryn Taddy FR 00:25:09.23 Two Rivers

154 137 1295 Ashlyn LeTourneau JR 00:25:17.73 Oconto

155 (138) 1162 Maggie Butler SO 00:25:22.64 Mishicot

156 139 941 Eve Vandervest FR 00:25:23.79 Denmark

157 140 1556 Evelyn Wiser SR 00:25:28.33 West De Pere

158 0 1015 Olive Wisniewski SO 00:25:31.70 Gibraltar

159 141 1034 Demi Talbot FR 00:25:35.32 Howards Grove
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160 (142) 1475 Annalise Borowski SR 00:25:38.43 Sheboygan Falls

161 143 710 Berkley VanLanen SO 00:25:40.29 Algoma

162 0 1205 Tabitha Kostreva FR 00:25:45.43 NEWCHAA Homeschool

163 (144) 938 Autumn LaPalm SR 00:25:48.49 Denmark

164 0 722 Chloe Zwicker SO 00:25:50.37 Appleton West

165 (145) 1095 Madison Frank SO 00:25:57.96 Luxemburg-Casco

166 146 1524 Natalie Schink FR 00:26:03.76 Sturgeon Bay

167 (147) 1480 Makenzie Schroeder SR 00:26:04.04 Sheboygan Falls

168 (148) 1557 Sophie Wiser JR 00:26:13.19 West De Pere

169 149 1521 Ava Estes SR 00:26:14.84 Sturgeon Bay

170 (150) 1292 Harper Burke SR 00:26:21.98 Oconto

171 0 1580 Paige Weyenberg JR 00:26:26.02 Wrightstown

172 (151) 1361 Harmony Denzin FR 00:26:28.74 Peshtigo

173 (152) 1294 Hannah DeHut SO 00:26:32.57 Oconto

174 153 856 Aliza Jensen SR 00:26:35.72 Coleman

175 (154) 1063 Ashley Vogeltanz FR 00:26:36.39 Kewaunee

176 (155) 793 Jenna Mertens JR 00:26:36.57 Brillion

177 156 859 Lilly Rosner SO 00:26:47.41 Coleman

178 157 1133 Isabella Eick SO 00:26:48.01 Manitowoc Lutheran

179 158 855 Allie Gross SR 00:26:51.38 Coleman

180 (159) 1154 Kaly Wang SR 00:26:55.92 Manitowoc Lutheran

181 (160) 1359 Melanie Berndt FR 00:27:00.32 Peshtigo

182 161 709 Reagan Schneider FR 00:27:03.70 Algoma

183 (162) 1552 Parvathi Deepak JR 00:27:11.41 West De Pere

184 163 707 Bree Robertson SR 00:27:39.14 Algoma

185 (164) 1195 Nadia Burg SR 00:27:44.03 New Holstein

186 165 1402 Abby Rock SO 00:27:57.83 Sevastopol

187 0 1589 Maria Hall JR 00:28:31.75 Chesterton Academy of St. John Paul II Classical

188 166 858 Kaylee Rosner SR 00:28:35.74 Coleman

189 167 705 Estella Marrero JR 00:28:39.50 Algoma

190 0 1376 Lily Snyder SR 00:28:40.06 Providence Academy

191 0 1466 Addi Norton SR 00:28:46.98 Sheboygan Christian

192 (168) 1030 Tayla Choate FR 00:28:53.55 Howards Grove

193 (169) 706 Sophia Ramirez SR 00:28:53.92 Algoma

194 0 1380 Monica Behnke SR 00:29:05.15 Reedsville

195 (170) 1522 Hannah Kiekhaefer SO 00:29:38.10 Sturgeon Bay

196 0 1377 Rylie Spielbauer SO 00:29:46.08 Providence Academy

197 (171) 1403 Olivia Valenzuela JR 00:29:53.84 Sevastopol

198 (172) 1401 Sydney Peterson JR 00:30:13.21 Sevastopol

199 (173) 708 Madison Schneider SR 00:30:49.01 Algoma

200 (174) 854 Regan Ducane SO 00:31:24.99 Coleman

201 0 1013 Abigail Demeuse SR 00:31:25.32 Gibraltar

202 0 1590 Sophia Lubinski SO 00:37:44.21 Chesterton Academy of St. John Paul II Classical
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